190 Detroit Street   •  Cary, Illinois 60013   •  Phone:  847-639-5600   •  Fax:  847-639-2199   •  Web:  www.durexindustries.com  •  TOLL FREE:  800-762-3468
BAND HEATERS
Two piece construction
Holes and cutouts
Dual voltage
Partial coverage
Ground stud
SPECIAL OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Minimum I.D.: 3 ½”
Maximum I.D.: Consult Factory
Standard Gap When Tightened: ¼” up to 12” I.D.
Gap increases with diameter to compensate
for thermal expansion.
Type T: Threaded Stud Terminals
Type S: Sheet Metal Box (NEMA 1)
Type B: Braided Leads
Type F: Flex Hose Leads
Type X: Special
190 Detroit Street   •  Cary, Illinois 60013   •  Phone:  847-639-5600   •  Fax:  847-639-2199   •  Web:  www.durexindustries.com  •  TOLL FREE:  800-762-3468
BAND HEATERS
DUROFLEX BAND HEATERS
117
Part Number I.D. Watts Volts Part Number I.D. Watts Volts
DBH-03D01H-6500□S 3¼ 650 120/240 DBH-050030-1400□S 5 1400 120/240
DBH-03H01H-7000□S 3½ 700 120/240 DBH-05D030-1475□S 5¼ 1475 120/240
DBH-04001H-7500□S 4 750 120/240 DBH-05H030-1550□S 5½ 1550 120/240
DBH-04D01H-7750□S 4¼ 775 120/240 DBH-05M030-1625□S 5¾ 1625 120/240
DBH-04H01H-8000□S 4½ 800 120/240 DBH-060030-1700□S 6 1700 120/240
DBH-04M01H-8500□S 4¾ 850 120/240 DBH-06D030-1775□S 6¼ 1775 120/240
DBH-05001H-9250□S 5 925 120/240 DBH-06H030-1825□S 6½ 1825 120/240
DBH-05D01H-9750□S 5¼ 975 120/240 DBH-06M030-1900□S 6¾ 1900 120/240
DBH-05H01H-1000□S 5½ 1000 120/240 DBH-070030-1975□S 7 1975 120/240
DBH-06001H-1100□S 6 1100 120/240 DBH-07D030-2050□S 7¼ 2050 240/480
DBH-06D01H-1150□S 6¼ 1150 120/240 DBH-07H030-2125□S 7½ 2125 240/480
DBH-06H01H-1200□S 6½ 1200 120/240 DBH-07M030-2200□S 7¾ 2200 240/480
DBH-06M01H-1250□S 6¾ 1250 120/240 DBH-080030-2275□S 8 2275 240/480
DBH-07001H-1300□S 7 1300 120/240 DBH-08D030-2350□S 8¼ 2350 240/480
DBH-07D01H-1350□S 7¼ 1350 120/240 DBH-08H030-2400□S 8½ 2400 240/480
DBH-07H01H-1400□S 7½ 1400 120/240 DBH-08M030-2475□S 8¾ 2475 240/480
DBH-07M01H-1450□S 7¾ 1450 120/240 DBH-090030-2550□S 9 2550 240/480
DBH-08001H-1475□S 8 1475 120/240 DBH-09D030-2675□S 9¼ 2675 240/480
DBH-08D01H-1525□S 8¼ 1525 120/240 DBH-09H030-2675□S 9½ 2675 240/480
DBH-08H01H-1550□S 8½ 1550 120/240 DBH-09M030-2750□S 9¾ 2750 240/480
DBH-08M01H-1600□S 8¾ 1600 120/240 DBH-100030-2825□S 10 2825 240/480
DBH-09001H-1675□S 9 1675 120/240 DBH-10D030-2900□S 10¼ 2900 240/480
DBH-09D01H-1725□S 9¼ 1725 120/240 DBH-10H030-2975□S 10½ 2975 240/480
DBH-09H01H-1775□S 9½ 1775 120/240 DBH-10M030-3025□S 10¾ 3025 240/480
DBH-09M01H-1825□S 9¾ 1825 120/240 DBH-110030-3100□S 11 3100 240/480
DBH-10001H-1850□S 10 1850 120/240 DBH-11D030-3175□S 11¼ 3175 240/480
DBH-10D01H-1900□S 10¼ 1900 120/240 DBH-11H030-3250□S 11½ 3250 240/480
DBH-10H01H-1950□S 10½ 1950 120/240 DBH-11M030-3325□S 11¾ 3325 240/480
DBH-10M01H-2000□S 10¾ 2000 120/240 DBH-120030-3400□S 12 3400 240/480
DBH-11001H-2025□S 11 2025 120/240 DBH-12D030-3475□S 12¼ 3475 240/480
DBH-11D01H-2075□S 11¼ 2075 120/240 DBH-12H030-3525□S 12½ 3525 240/480
DBH-11H01H-2125□S 11½ 2125 120/240 DBH-12M030-3600□S 12¾ 3600 240/480
DBH-11M01H-2175□S 11¾ 2175 120/240 DBH-130030-3675□S 13 3675 240/480
DBH-12001H-2225□S 12 2225 120/240 DBH-13D030-3750□S 13¼ 3750 240/480
DBH-12D01H-2275□S 12¼ 2275 120/240 DBH-13H030-3800□S 13½ 3800 240/480
DBH-12H01H-2300□S 12½ 2300 120/240 DBH-13M030-3875□S 13¾ 3875 240/480
DBH-12M01H-2375□S 12¾ 2375 120/240 DBH-140030-3950□S 14 3950 240/480
DBH-13001H-2425□S 13 2425 120/240
DBH-13D01H-2475□S 13¼ 2475 120/240 NOTE: □ Insert voltage code from table 3 page 120
DBH-13H01H-2500□S 13½ 2500 120/240
DBH-13M01H-2550□S 13¾ 2550 120/240
DBH-14001H-2600□S 14 2600 120/240
NOTE: All sizes listed are "Type S" termination
See Chart on Page 119
1 1/2" Wide 3" Wide
190 Detroit Street   •  Cary, Illinois 60013   •  Phone:  847-639-5600   •  Fax:  847-639-2199   •  Web:  www.durexindustries.com  •  TOLL FREE:  800-762-3468

190 Detroit Street   •  Cary, Illinois 60013   •  Phone:  847-639-5600   •  Fax:  847-639-2199   •  Web:  www.durexindustries.com  •  TOLL FREE:  800-762-3468
BAND HEATERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
119
D B H - 0 8 M 0 4 0 - 1 0 0 0 5 D
Inner Diameter of Heater
(Full Inch) 8.75”
Partial Inch Length
Use Table  #1
Duro�ex
Band Heater
Width
(Full Inch) 4.0”
Partial Inch Length
Use Table  #1
Voltage Per Half
Use Table #3
Wattage Per Sheet
Use Table #2
0075 = 75W
0500 = 500W
1250 = 1250W
112L = 11,250W
Termination
T = Threaded Stud
S = Sheet Metal Box
B = Braided Leads
F = Flex Hose Leads
X = Special
C B H - 0 8 M 0 4 0 - 1 0 0 0 5 D
Inner Diameter of Heater
(Full Inch) 8.75”
Partial Inch Length
Use Table  #1
Ceramic
Band Heater
Width
(Full Inch) 4.0”
Partial Inch Length
Use Table  #1
Voltage Per Half
Use Table #3
Wattage Per Sheet
Use Table #2
0075 = 75W
0500 = 500W
1250 = 1250W
112L = 11,250W
Termination
S = Post Terminals
L = Outside Sheath with
       Strain Relief (Optional
        Overbraid or Armor)
B = Terminal Box
M B H - 0 8 M 0 4 0 - 1 0 0 0 5 D
Inner Diameter of Heater
(Full Inch) 8.75”
Partial Inch Length
Use Table  #1
Mica
Band Heater
Width
(Full Inch) 4.0”
Partial Inch Length
Use Table  #1
Voltage Per Half
Use Table #3
Wattage Per Sheet
Use Table #2
0075 = 75W
0500 = 500W
1250 = 1250W
112L = 11,250W